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Bus 28c Barnsley - Pontefract Go to website

Direction
Bus Station stand E — Barnsley Interchange/A12

97 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand E

Hospital B

Valley Gardens B

Beechwood Avenue

Kings Mead

Pontefract Barracks

Pontefract Crematorium

Ravensknowle Farm

Houndhill Lane

Featherstone Academy

Little Lane

Ackworth Road Wentbridge Rd

Ackworth Rd Went Lane

Ackworth Rd Purston Lane

Purston Lane Pontefract Rd

Pontefract Road Mill Hill

Pontefract Road Ackworth School

Barnsley Road Mount Pleasant

Barnsley Road Bell Ln

Beverley Arms Barnsley Road

Wakefield Rd Rhyddings Drive

Route schedule
Bus Station stand E — Barnsley Interchange/A12

Monday 18:53-22:35

Tuesday 18:53-22:35

Wednesday 18:53-22:35

Thursday 18:53-22:35

Friday 18:53-22:35

Saturday 18:53-22:35

Sunday 09:40-22:35

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand E

Stops: 97

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-28c-2371411877-4247895601
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-28c-2371411877-4247895601
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-28c-2371411877-4247895601


Wakefield Road Elmwood

Wakefield Rd Heaton Street

Wakefield Road Dicky Sykes Ln

Wakefield Rd Garden Street

Doncaster Rd King Royd Lane

Taylor Wood Cottages

Wakefield Road

Central Avenue

Railway Terrace

Fitzwilliam Station

Kings Meadow Academy

Carrgate

Kinsley Stadium

Hemsworth Water Park

Vale Head Park

Hemsworth Academy

Bus Station stand D

Cedar Business Centre

Barnsley Road Town St

Wortley Place

Vissett Close

Barewell Hill

Cross Hill/Haldane Close

Church Street/Grange Road

Church Street/Church Court

Brierley Road/Church Street

Brierley Road/Hillside Crescent

Brierley Road/Sandhill Grove

Brierley Road/Sandhill Grove



Brierley Road/Windmill Avenue

Brierley Road/Manor Crescent

Brierley Road/Dell Avenue

Brierley Road/Clifton Road

St Lukes Road/Elizabeth Street

Queensway/Carlton Terrace

Acorn Way/North View

Park Spring Road/Springvale Road

Park Spring Road/Houghton Main Colliery Roundabo

Park Spring Road/Spring Vale Road

Engine Lane/Ferrymoor Way

Engine Lane/Home Farm

Engine Lane/Hodroyd Lane

Brierley Road/Beech Road

Pontefract Road/Tollgate Close

Pontefract Road/Sunningdale Drive

Pontefract Road/Montague Street

Pontefract Road/Intake Lane

Barnsley Road/Market Place

Snydale Road/Barnsley Road

Snydale Road/Eveline Street

Darfield Road/White Cross Road

Darfield Road/West View

Darfield Road/Emsley Avenue

Crown Avenue/Southfield Road

Crown Avenue/Pleasant View

Crown Avenue/Storrs Wood View

Darfield Road/Birkwood Avenue



Darfield Road/West View

Darfield Road/White Cross Road

Snydale Road/Methley Street

Snydale Road/Barnsley Road

Barnsley Road/St Johns Road

Barnsley Road/Manor Road

Pontefract Road/Station Road

Pontefract Road/Moor Lane

Pontefract Road/Abbots Road

Pontefract Road/Vincent Road

Pontefract Road/Wycombe Street

Pontefract Road/Trueman Terrace

Pontefract Road/Cherrys Road

Pontefract Road/Dearne Valley Country Park

Pontefract Road/Elm Row

Pontefract Road/Beevor Hall

Pontefract Road/Market Close

Schwabish Gmund Way/Schwabish Gmund Way

Barnsley Interchange/A12



Direction
Barnsley Interchange/A12 — Bus Station stand E

93 stops

Open route schedule

Barnsley Interchange/A12

Pontefract Road/Market Close

Pontefract Road/Beevor Hall

Pontefract Road/Beevor Street

Pontefract Road/Dearne Valley Country Park

Pontefract Road/Cherrys Road

Pontefract Road/Roger Road

Pontefract Road/Wycombe Street

Pontefract Road/Darrington Place

Pontefract Road/Abbots Road

Pontefract Road/Moor Lane

Pontefract Road/Station Road

Barnsley Road/Manor Road

Barnsley Road/Bank Street

Snydale Road/Barnsley Road

Snydale Road/Eveline Street

Darfield Road/White Cross Road

Darfield Road/West View

Darfield Road/Emsley Avenue

Crown Avenue/Southfield Road

Crown Avenue/Pleasant View

Crown Avenue/Storrs Wood View

Darfield Road/Birkwood Avenue

Darfield Road/West View

Darfield Road/White Cross Road

Route schedule
Barnsley Interchange/A12 — Bus Station stand E

Monday 18:05-23:05

Tuesday 18:05-23:05

Wednesday 18:05-23:05

Thursday 18:05-23:05

Friday 18:05-23:05

Saturday 18:05-23:05

Sunday 08:00-23:05

Route info

Direction: Barnsley Interchange/A12

Stops: 93

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-28c-2371411877-4247895601


Snydale Road/Methley Street

Barnsley Road/Bow Street

Pontefract Road/Sidcop Road

Pontefract Road/Albert Street

Pontefract Road/Queens Drive

Brierley Road/Ash Road

Engine Lane/Hodroyd Lane

Engine Lane/Sewage Works

Engine Lane/Milefield Lane

Park Spring Road/Springvale Road

Park Spring Road/Houghton Main Colliery Roundabo

Park Spring Road/Spring Vale Road

Acorn Way/High Street

Queensway/Carlton Terrace

St Lukes Road/Kingsway

Brierley Road/Clifton Road

Brierley Road/Dell Avenue

Brierley Road/Manor Crescent

Brierley Road/Windmill Avenue

Brierley Road/Hillside Crescent

Brierley Road/Hillside Crescent

Brierley Road/Hillside Crescent

Church Street/Church Drive

Church Street/Grange Road

Cross Hill/Haldane Close

Barewell Hill

Vissett Close

Wortley Place



West End Club

Cedar Business Centre

Bus Station stand B

Hemsworth Academy

Vale Head Park

Hemsworth Water Park

Kinsley Stadium

Carrgate

Kings Meadow Academy

Fitzwilliam Station

Railway Terrace

Taylor Wood Cottages

Doncaster Rd King Royd Lane

Wakefield Rd Garden Street

Wakefield Road Dicky Sykes Ln

Wakefield Rd Heaton Street

Wakefield Rd Bell Lane

Wakefield Rd Rosslyn Grove

Beverley Arms Barnsley Road

Barnsley Road Bell Ln

Barnsley Road Mount Pleasant

Pontefract Road Ackworth School

Pontefract Road Mill Hill

Purston Lane Pontefract Rd

Ackworth Rd Purston Lane

Ackworth Rd Went Lane

Ackworth Road Wentbridge Rd

Hall Street Wesley Pl

Little Lane



Featherstone Academy

Houndhill Lane

Ravensknowle Farm

Pontefract Crematorium

Pontefract Barracks

Kings Mead

Beechwood Avenue

Banks Avenue

Valley Gardens A

Hospital A

Bus Station stand E

28c Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Shafton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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